
APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:1

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

3:04 pm STOP RIVER CREST DR@HESFORD DR

3:05 pm STOP HESFORD DR @ MARK ST

3:07 pm STOP MYSTIC AVE @ TRUMBULL ST

3:08 pm STOP BUCKINGHAM ST @ STONINGTON AVE E

3:09 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE@ FOOTE ST

3:10 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ BUCKINGHAM ST

3:11 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ ANDREWS ST

3:12 pm STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ MINOR ST

3:13 pm STOP RIVER RD@CLARK ST

3:14 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ MITCHELL ST

3:15 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ PALMER ST

3:17 pm STOP MECHANIC ST @ BLANCHARD LN

3:18 pm STOP W BROAD ST @ HILLSIDE AVE

3:21 pm END WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:3

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:53 pm STOP 875 PEQUOT TRAIL

3:02 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ FAIRVIEW DR

3:03 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ NUTMEG RD

3:04 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD@DEVON DR

3:05 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ CROFT CT

3:06 pm STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ TIMBER RIDGE RD

3:08 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ BANKER CT

3:10 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ GLASGO RD

3:11 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ MARIE AVE

3:12 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ ASHER AVE

3:12 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ W ARCH ST

3:26 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:4

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

3:03 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ STILLMAN AVE

3:06 pm STOP LIBERTY ST@ROBINSON ST

3:07 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ DOWNER ST

3:08 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @SMITH ST

3:08 pm STOP LIBERTY ST @ THOMPSON ST

3:10 pm STOP PAULINE ST @ ANTOINETTE ST

3:12 pm STOP W VINE ST@WOODLAWN AVE-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

3:14 pm END WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:5

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:47 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:50 pm STOP 271 MONTAUK AVE

2:53 pm STOP 30 MONTAUK AVE

2:58 pm STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ PALMER NECK RD

2:59 pm STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ LINDSEY LN

3:01 pm STOP 195/209 GREEN HAVEN RD

3:01 pm STOP 215 GREEN HAVEN RD

3:03 pm STOP RENEE DR@AIMEE DR

3:04 pm STOP RENEE DR @ RIVER CREST DR

3:06 pm STOP STEWART RD @ GREEN HAVEN RD

3:08 pm STOP GREENHAVEN RD@ SUNSET AVE

3:08 pm STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ GREEN AVE

3:09 pm STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ SUNRISE AVE

3:12 pm STOP RIVER RD @ MEADOW RD

3:25 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:6

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

3:02 pm STOP MORTON AVE No Intersection

3:05 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL@WILCOX MANOR

3:06 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ AVERY ST

3:08 pm STOP CASTLE HILL RD@ROSE RIDGE DR- GROUP STOP

3:10 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ WHEELER DR

3:11 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ BILLINGS ST

3:12 pm STOP 166 PEQUOT TRAIL

3:12 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ PEQUOT CT

3:15 pm STOP HIGH RIDGE DR@HIGH RIDGE CT-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

3:27 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:7

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:58 pm STOP S BROAD ST@LANE WAY

2:59 pm STOP BROOKSIDE ENTRANCE BUS ZONE

3:02 pm STOP S BROAD ST @ CAPTAINS WAY

3:03 pm STOP SPRUCE MEADOWS/SPR RIDGE-OPP MELLOW CT

3:04 pm STOP 29/30 S BROAD ST- 1 STOP

3:05 pm STOP 10/12 S BROAD ST- 1 STOP

3:06 pm STOP COURTLAND ST @ PALMER ST

3:07 pm STOP PALMER ST @ MAYFLOWER AVE

3:09 pm STOP HOLLY ST @ PARKWOOD DR

3:10 pm STOP W ENTERPRISE AVE @ LATHROP AVE

3:12 pm STOP FIELD ST @ COURTLAND ST

3:13 pm STOP LOCUST ST @ MOSS ST

3:14 pm STOP MOSS ST @ PALMER ST

3:15 pm STOP MOSS ST @ W BROAD ST

3:26 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:8

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:51 pm STOP 40/48 DEANS MILL RD- 1 STOP

2:54 pm STOP 292 FLANDERS RD

2:55 pm STOP 352 FLANDERS RD

2:55 pm STOP 382 FLANDERS RD

3:03 pm STOP NEW LONDON TPKE @ WHITTAKER DR

3:05 pm STOP 367 N STONINGTON RD

3:06 pm STOP N STONINGTON RD @ ARLINGTON DR

3:07 pm STOP 495/492 N STONINGTON RD

3:08 pm STOP N STONINGTON RD @ OLIVIA LN

3:09 pm STOP 716 AL HARVEY RD

3:22 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:9

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm STOP MISTUXET AVE @ PEQUOTSEPOS RD

2:49 pm STOP 138 MISTUXET AVENUE

2:50 pm STOP MISTUXET AVE @ MYSTIC HILL RD

2:50 pm STOP MISTUXET AVE @ IVY RD

2:52 pm STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ ALDEN ST

2:54 pm STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ HINCKLEY ST

2:56 pm STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ PLEASANT ST

2:58 pm STOP CT-27 WHITEHALL AVE@FAIR ACRES LN

3:01 pm STOP 43/45 DEER RIDGE RD- 1 GROUP STOP ONLY

3:03 pm STOP DEER RIDGE@PHEASANT RUN RD-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

3:05 pm STOP 1298/1306 PEQUOT TRL - 1 STOP

3:09 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ NAUTILUS WAY

3:10 pm STOP PEQUOT TRL @ BACK ACRES WAY

3:16 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:12

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:53 pm STOP 12 WHEELER RD

2:55 pm STOP 152 WHEELER RD

2:56 pm STOP 180 WHEELER RD

2:57 pm STOP 219 WHEELER RD

2:58 pm STOP WHEELER RD @ DAWLEY DR

3:02 pm STOP 639 NEW LONDON TURNPIKE

3:06 pm STOP AL HARVEY RD@ROWLEY DR

3:19 pm END WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:13

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm STOP 248 MISTUXET AVE

2:49 pm STOP 257 MISTUXET AVENUE

2:52 pm STOP 183 COVE RD

2:53 pm STOP 156 COVE RD

2:53 pm STOP COVE RD @ KIDDS WAY

2:55 pm STOP 31 COVE RD

2:58 pm STOP JAMES ST@BOULDER AVE-1GROUP STOP ONLY

3:06 pm STOP LIBRARY STOP- MAIN ST@ TEMPLE ST

3:09 pm STOP ELM ST @ BAYVIEW AVE

3:12 pm STOP 255/257 ELM ST

3:13 pm STOP 298 ELM ST

3:13 pm STOP 315 ELM ST

3:18 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:15

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:49 pm STOP 143 HEWITT RD

2:50 pm STOP HEWITT RD @ RICHMOND LN

2:51 pm STOP HEWITT RD @ GEISER ST

2:53 pm STOP WILLIAMS AVE @ HATCH ST

2:54 pm STOP DENISON AVE @ WASHINGTON ST

2:55 pm STOP DENISON AVE@E MAIN ST-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

2:56 pm STOP DENISON AVE @ CHURCH ST

2:57 pm STOP DENISON AVE @ SCHOOL ST

2:58 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ CHURCH ST

2:59 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ WASHINGTON ST

3:02 pm STOP 41 MASONS ISLAND RD

3:03 pm STOP 77 MASONS ISLAND RD

3:06 pm STOP CHIPPECHAUG TRL @ SCHOOL HOUSE RD

3:08 pm STOP 105 MASONS ISLAND RD

3:12 pm STOP LONG WHARF DR@WILLOW DR-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

3:17 pm STOP STONINGTON WESTERLY RD @ LATIMER PT RD

3:23 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:17

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:52 pm STOP 179 FLANDERS RD

2:53 pm STOP FLANDERS RD @ SHAWONDASSEE DR

2:54 pm STOP FLANDERS RD @ BRIAR PATCH RD

2:56 pm STOP 711 STONINGTON WESTERLY RD-HORSE FARM

2:58 pm STOP BUZZI MEMORIAL- ON SERVICE RD

2:58 pm STOP STONINGTON WESTERLY RD@STANTON LN SERVICE RD

2:59 pm STOP 973 STONINGTON RD

3:01 pm STOP 103 FARMHOLME RD

3:03 pm STOP 307 FARMHOLME RD

3:04 pm STOP 344/349 FARMHOLME RD

3:05 pm STOP 363 FARMHOLME RD

3:07 pm STOP HERITAGE DR @ SQUIRE DR

3:11 pm STOP 515 PEQUOT TRL

3:11 pm STOP 491 PEQUOT TRL

3:14 pm STOP 202 S ANGUILLA RD

3:14 pm STOP 190 S ANGUILLA RD

3:15 pm STOP 178 S ANGUILLA RD

3:17 pm STOP S BROAD ST @ ROBIN ST

3:18 pm STOP S BROAD ST @ SWAN ST

3:24 pm END WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:21

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:51 pm STOP 67 PEQUOTSEPOS RD

2:52 pm STOP PEQUOTSEPOS RD @ PEQUOTSEPOS CENTER RD

2:53 pm STOP PEQUOTSEPOS RD @ JERRY BROWNE RD

2:57 pm STOP 30 MAIN ST- 1 GROUP STOP

3:00 pm STOP 164 NEW LONDON TURNPIKE

3:01 pm STOP 215 NEW LONDON TPKE

3:03 pm STOP 46 WOLF NECK RD

3:05 pm STOP 138 WOLF NECK RD

3:06 pm STOP 411 LANTERN HILL RD

3:08 pm STOP 302 LANTERN HILL RD

3:09 pm STOP 248 LANTERN HILL RD

3:10 pm STOP LANTERN HILL RD @ LINDA AVE

3:10 pm STOP 230 LANTERN HILL RD

3:11 pm STOP LANTERN HILL RD @ MARJORIE ST

3:16 pm STOP 171 N STONINGTON RD

3:20 pm STOP WHITEHALL AVE @ RIVERBEND DR

3:25 pm END ACCESS TO DEANS MILL SCHOOL No Intersection

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY.

Bus:22

Anchor Name:ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

2:48 pm ORIGIN ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

3:02 pm STOP 564 TAUGWONK RD

3:03 pm STOP 1 STONY BROOK RD

3:05 pm STOP 97/103 STONY BROOK RD- 1 STOP

3:06 pm STOP STONY BROOK RD @ DAMATO DR

3:11 pm STOP 408 NORTH ANGUILLA RD

3:13 pm STOP 280 N ANGUILLA RD

3:14 pm STOP 247 N ANGUILLA RD

3:15 pm STOP 154 N ANGUILLA RD

3:22 pm END WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2022


